Sistemsko programiranje 2015-16 - Feature #65

Definiraj imena projektov
01.03.2016 12:33 - Anonimni

Status: New
Prioriteta: High
Dodeljen:

Kategorija:

Ciljna verzija:

Zacetek:
Do datuma:
% Narejeno:

Ocenjen cas:

Porabljen ¢as:

01.03.2016
07.03.2016
0%

1.00 ura
0.00 ura

Opis
Studentom dolo&i projektno okolje.
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